

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 213 of 2024

Chandrika Prasad Sinha ***Versus*** Shri Basavaraju S. & Others

19.02.2024	<p>Mr. Saket Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge</p>

Rukhsar