

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 213 of 2024

Chandrika Prasad Sinha **Versus** Shri Basavaraju S.

29-2-2024	<p>Mr. Anup Majumdar, Counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>As prayed, a week's time is granted to learned counsel for applicant to file legible copy of pay bill, as the photo copy filed by the applicant is not legible.</p> <p>List the case after a week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge</p>

Pathak