

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 213 of 2024

Chandrika Prasad Sinha **Versus** Shri Basavaraju S. & Ors.

19.04.2024	<p>Mr. Anup Majumdar, Advocate with Mr. Saket Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents on payment of process fee as per rules.</p> <p>List the matter after service of notice on the respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge</p>
------------	--

Ankit